%3 ¢ SPF% Animal room(SPF)

5 & % ICR

R B
Organism

R 5%
Test
method

PR F
Test
frequency

2023.3/16
(Mar 16)

2023. 6/15
(Jun 15)

2023.9/14
(Sep 14)

2023.12/15
(Dec 15)

bR G/

[Mouse Sendai Virus

ELTSA

% % (3months)

0/26

0/26

0/26

0/26

o] & :"if)ﬁi—'%/

|Mouse Pneumonia Virus

ELTSA

% % (3months)

0/26

0/26

0/26

0/26

R/

IMouse Hanta Virus

ELTSA

& # (6 months)

0/26

0/26

R R B R A/
Mouse Theiler’ s
MurineEcephalomyelitis
Virus(TMEV)

ELISA

% % (3months)

0/26

0/26

0/26

0/26

NS Y
[Minute Virus of Mice
(VD

ELISA

L # (6 months)

0/26

0/26

B :;};33 /
[Mouse Hepatitis Virus
(MHV)

ELISA

% % (3months)

0/26

0/26

0/26

0/26

TRZRY AR/
|Mouse Reovirus Type 3
(REO-3)

ELISA

L & (6 months)

0/26

0/26

R EE R/
[Mouse Ectromelia Virus

ELISA

L # (6 months)

0/26

0/26

o] B 1&?15 A/
Mouse Mycoplasma Pulmonis

ELISA

% % (3months)

0/26

0/26

0/26

0/26

AR o R B
#i# / Mouse Lymphocytic
Choriomeningitis
Virus(LCMV)

ELTSA

2 # (6 months)

0/26

0/26

RS Bp A/
|Mouse Polyoma

ELISA

% % (3months)

0/26

0/26

0/26

1/26

R BT RS/
Epizootic Diarrhea of
Infant Mice (EDIM)

ELISA

L # (6 months)

0/26

0/26

| R o+ (VP2AD s+
/Mouse Parvovirus (MPV1 &
MPV2), VP2

ELISA

L & (6 months)

0/26

0/26

| R/
Mouse Adenovirus(FL/K87)

ELISA

% % (3months)

0/26

0/26

0/26

0/26

BRI A/
Mouse £ncephalitozoon
Cuniculi (ECUN)

ELISA

L # (6 months)

0/26

0/26

| BUE %z g5 4 /Mouse
Cytomegalovirus(CMV)

ELISA

L & (6 months)

0/26

0/26

B ? o/

Mouse Clostridium
piliformis (Tyzzer s
Disease)

ELISA

L & (6 months)

0/26

0/26

o] 8L v 4% )/ Mouse
CILIA-ASSOC RESP
BACILLUS(CARB)

ELISA

% % (3months)

0/26

0/26

0/26

0/26

TR EE - ApE/
[Mouse Reovirus Type-1

ELISA

L & (6 months)

0/26

0/26

B A (NSLAD 4 /
|Mouse Parvovirus(MPV), NS1

ELTSA

£ # (6 months)

0/26

0/26

o BKp 4/
[Mouse K Virus

ELTSA

% % (3months)

0/26

0/26

0/26

0/26

R R s/
|Mouse Norovirus (MNV)

ELTSA

% % (3months)

0/26

0/26

0/26

0/26

KRILIE S Y

Note: Undergoing third-party reexamination




